
Lindale Boys Soccer 

 
Day Date Opponent Location Time Teams 

  Pre-season    
Tuesday Dec. 15 Palestine Scrim Palestine 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Friday Dec. 18 Alumni Game Home TBA JV/VAR 
Thurs-Sat Jan. 7-9 Jacksonville Tourney Jacksonville TBA JV/VAR 

Thurs-Sat 
Jan. 14-
16 Palestine Tourney Palestine TBA JV/VAR 

Tuesday Jan. 19 Hallsville Hallsville 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 

Thurs-Sat 
Jan. 
21,23 Pine Tree JV Tourney Pine Tree TBA JV  

  DISTRICT    
Tuesday Jan. 26 Cumberland Academy Away 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Friday Jan. 29 Grand Saline Home 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Tuesday Feb. 2 Chapel Hill Home 5:30/7:00  JV/VAR 
Friday Feb. 5 Van Away 5:30 VAR 
Tuesday Feb. 9 Gladewater Home 6:00 VAR 
Friday Feb. 12 Bullard Away 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Tuesday Feb. 16 Mineola Home 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Friday Feb. 19 Cumberland Academy Home 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Tuesday Feb. 23 Grand Saline Away 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Friday Feb. 26 Chapel Hill Away 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Tuesday Mar. 2 Van Home 7:30 VAR 
Friday Mar. 5 Gladewater Away 6:00 VAR 
Tuesday Mar. 16 Bullard Home 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 
Friday Mar. 19 Mineola Away 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR 

 
Head Coach: Jason Lawless 
Asst. Coach: Elijah Shipman 
JV Coach: Tyler Pontius 
Trainer: Banner Hogan 
  

 


